Cold Spring City Council
Caucus Agenda
May 12, 2025
7:30pm

Call Meeting to Order and Emergency Exit Instructions

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Prayer & Pledge

Additions/Deletions to Meeting Agenda
Citizen’s Comments (5 minutes per person)
Recognition of Scheduled Guests

Old Business
e Discussion: May & June meeting dates

New Business
e 2025-2026 Budget Introduction

Committee
Follow Up Citizen Comments (5 minutes per person)
Police Department Comments
Council Comments
Attorney Comments
Mayor Comments

Adjourn



